BiSTRO

Welinkarte

Schaumwein

Classic Penedés Cava
Parellada Reserva BIO
Bodega Miquel Jane

Schloss Secco | Weingut Schloss Neuweier
Muskateller | Riesling
Robert Schatzle | Baden-Baden | Deutschland

Weisswein

Aigle Les Murailles 2020
Chasselas
Henri Badoux | Aigle | Waadt | Schweiz

Weisser Burgunder | Weingut Schloss Neuweier
Weisser Burgunder trocken
Robert Schatzle | Baden-Baden | Deutschland

Zornheimer Chardonnay
Chardonnay trocken
Julia Schittler | Zornheim | Rheinhessen | Deutschland

Cuvée Aimee de Coigny
Roussanne | Grenache Blanc | Bourboulen
Chéateau Mire | ‘Etagne | Languedoc | Frankreich

Sa Fita Blanc BIO
Chardonnay | Giro Blanc | Viognier, Muscat | Prensal Blanc
Es Fangar Vins | Mallorca | Spanien

Aagne

Riesling Sylvaner
Weingut Aagne | Hallau | Schaffhausen | Schweiz

Alle Preise sind in CHF und inkl. MwSt. 7.7 %
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Roséwein

Rosé 2019
Robert Schatzle Weingut Schloss Neuweier
Baden-Baden | Deutschland

Son Fangos Rosat BIO
Callet | Syrah | Merlot
Vins Toni Gelabert | Mallorca | Spanien

Rotwein

Cuvée Pénélope 2018 | Domaine de Chambleau BIO
Cuvée Gamaret und Garanoir
Philippe Burgat | Colombier | Neuenburg | Schweiz

Velours Rouge 2017
Syrah | Grenache | Mourvédre
Domaine | Aigueliére | Languedoc | Frankreich

Roma Rosso 2019
Syrah | Montepulciano
Poggio Le Volpi | Lazio IGT | Italien

Son P, 2017 BIO
Callet | Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot | Manto Negro
Es Fangar Vins | Mallorca | Spanien

lllenc, BIO
Callet | Cabernet Sauvignon
Vins Toni Gelabert | Mallorca | Spanien

Zantho 2017
Zweigelt )
Weingut Zantho | Andau | Burgenland | Osterreich

Aagne
Pinot Noir Classic 2017
Weingut Aagne | Hallau | Schaffhausen | Schweiz

Les petit pas rouge

Grenache Noir | Syrah | Carignan | Mourvédre
Mas Janel | Languedoc | Frankreich

Alle Preise sind in CHF und inkl. MwSt. 7.7 %

1dl
7.5dl

7.5dl

1dl
7.5dl

1dl
7.5dl

1dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.5dl

7.00
48.00

45.00

8.00
54.00

7.00
48.00

7.00

48.00

52.00

60.00

46.00

51.00

48.00



